
Three Top Producers 2009/10

Each Age Group - MilkFat, Protein and Milk Yield

MILK FAT

     

Two Year Olds L  %     Kg Fat    Days     Age  Owner

Kiteroa Karlamia ET, B 6680 4.9 326 305 2 W R & Z Kite

Kotuku Chal Laura, B 5920 5.2 308 265 2 Roma Farm Ltd

Waitui Challs Holly 6450 4.7 303 305 2 M & S Booth 

Three Year Olds

Luckville Par Snowy Debe, B 9030 4.8 434 305 3 Carrington Family

Ngarangi Pip Nicolette 6780 5.3 356 301 3 Ngarangi Ayrshires

Blacolive MP Vicky, B 6717 5.1 344 296 3 Oliver Farming Ltd

Four Year Olds

Kilfennan Caesar Midnight, B 8667 4.2 368 300 4 Ngarangi Ayrshires

Blacolive SWI Taco S3A, HC 7184 4.9 355 305 4 Oliver Farming Ltd

Ridgevale KC Kittylee, VHC 5657 6.3 354 295 4 H G & K G Van der Hulst

Mature 5 - 12 Year Olds

Luckville Par Debe, Ex2 11502 4.9 563 303 7 Carrington Family

Southwind Jules Qantas, Ex2 10567 5.0 529 291 7 A T & H J Jane

Valendale Dublin, VHC 11863 4.3 515 305 8 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd

Veteran 13 Years & Over

Luckville Mar Debe ET, Ex4 13305 5.1 677 305 13 Carrington Family

Valendale Designing, VHC 6120 4.9 299 305 14 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd

Sanrosa Royal Paddy, VHC 5555 5.2 291 257 13 G & S A Glentworth

PROTEIN

    

Two Year Olds L  %    Kg Prot   Days     Age Owner

Sanrosa Royal 07-67, B 6102 4.0 246 281 2 G & S A Glentworth

Kiteroa Karlamia ET, B 6682 3.5 233 305 2 W R & Z Kite

Broadlea Bonny Starlight, B 6200 3.6 224 287 2 Mrs C E Ford 

Three Year Olds

Luckville Par Snowy Debe, B 9025 3.5 317 305 3 Carrington Family

Blacolive Kisko Gem, B 7936 3.6 282 295 3 Oliver Farming Ltd

Valendale Darnaleen, VHC 8188 3.4 282 238 3 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd

Four Year Olds

Kilfennan Caesar Midnight, B 8667 3.3 284 300 4 Ngarangi Ayrshires

Sanrosa Royal 05-12, C 7261 3.9 283 283 4 G & S A  Glentworth

Blacolive Par Vic, VHC 7848 3.6 283 305 4 Oliver Farming Ltd

Mature 5 - 12 Year Olds

Valendale Dublin, VHC 11863 3.7 435 305 8 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd

Luckville Par Debe, Ex2 11502 3.3 378 303 7 Carrington Family

Southwind Jules Qantas, Ex2 10567 3.4 364 291 7 A T & H J Jane

Veteran 13 Years & Over

Luckville Mar Debe ET, Ex4 13305 3.4 448 305 13 Carrington Family

Bonacord Fergies Diana, VHC 7623 3.5 268 270 13 Bonacord Farm Ltd

Valendale Designing, VHC 6120 3.6 223 305 14 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd
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MILK YIELD

    

Two Year Olds L Milk        Fat       Pro       Days   Age   Owner

Kiteroa Karlamia ET, B 6682 326 233 305 2 W R & Z Kite

Waitui Challs Holly 6449 303 215 305 2 M & S Booth

Kilfennan Sea Foam, B 6291 251 216 295 2 Ngarangi Ayrshires

Three Year Olds

Luckville Par Snowy Debe, B 9025 434 317 305 3 Carrington Family

Valendale Darnaleen, VHC 8088 335 282 238 3 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd

Kiteroa Kolleen 8181 329 276 300 3 D & P Fullerton

Four Year Olds

Kilfennan Caesar Midnight, B 8667 368 284 300 4 Ngarangi Ayrshires

Fairleigh Sultans Peach, VHC 8030 314 275 268 4 Westholm Dairies Ltd

Blacolive Par Vic, VHC 7848 349 283 305 4 Oliver Farming Ltd

Mature 5 - 12 Year Olds

Valendale Dublin, VHC 11863 515 435 305 8 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd

Luckville Par Debe, Ex2 11502 563 378 303 7 Carrington Family

Southwind Jules Qantas, Ex2 10567 529 368 291 7 A T & H J Jane 

Veteran 13 Years & Over

Luckville Mar Debe ET, Ex4 13305 677 448 305 13  Carrington Family

Bonacord Fergies Diana, VHC 7623 272 268 270 13  Bonacord Farm Ltd

Ardrishaig Glow Worm 6372 208 206 281 15  R & L Stewart

SUPPLEMENTARY ONE AWARDS

2 Years L Milk Fat  Protein DIM Age  Owner

Trinity 07-81 S1A 5995 298 223 285 2  East Chatton Farms Ltd

Ngarangi Atlantis S1A 7221 271 250 274 2  Ngarangi Ayrshires

Fairleigh Par Glory S1A, A 7426 254 265 280 2  Fairleigh Dairy Farm Ltd

3 Years

Musica 06-9 S1A 7253 347 278 305 3  Ackermann Ltd

Fairleigh 06-18 S1A 7418 307 278 289 3  Fairleigh Dairy Farm Ltd

Trinity 06-155 S1A, B 7379 304 268 274 3 East Chatton Farms Ltd

4 Years

Glenkylie 05-124 S1A, B 7821 375 280 305 4 Glenkylie MFJL

Glenkylie 05-138 S1A, C 8729 339 302 305 4 Glenkylie MFJL

Miro Alizzi S1A 6647 355 280 255 4 Mayo Downs

5-9 Years

Blacolive Julli Jess S1A, VHC 9380 393 332 288 5 Oliver Farming Ltd

ARA Moseley Miksi Xtra, HC 9800 367 326 305 8 Valendale Ayrshire Ltd

Glenkylie 04-67 S1A, B 7636 372 301 305 5 Glenkylie DQPY

10 Years & over

ARC Glenkylie KE Oracle 8427 389 298 271 10 Glenkylie MFJL

ARC Shardville Desert, Ex3 7127 373 237 260 11 P & H A Baxter

ARC Arran Tri Magic Blitz, Exc 6123 372 218 260 10 Arran Trust 


